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Academic Calendar 2020-21(Only for New Admissions) 
 

1. Counseling, Payment of Fees, Registration for new 
students Merit List  

12 October (Monday)  15 October 
(Thursday) 2020 

2. Counseling, Payment of Fees, Registration for new 
students Waiting List  

16 October (Friday)  20 October 
(Tuesday) 

 

FIRST ODD SEMESTER i e I, III, V, VII, IX 

02 November 2020 to 22 February 2021 
Orientation of new students and  
Commencement of Classes 

02 November 2020 (Monday) 

Mid Semester Exam 11 December (Friday)  22 December 
(Tuesday)  2020 

Winter vacation for students and faculty  23 December 2020-  
January 2021 
 

Make-up Exam 15 January (Friday)  22 January (Fri
2021 

Teaching ends 22 February  2020 

Total no of days available for teaching 
between 02 November   
excluding holidays  and Sundays 90  

Preparatory Period  Practical Exams  22 February -
2021 

Semester Final Examination 01 March 
2021 

  

SECOND EVEN SEMESTER i e II, IV, VI, VIII, X 
22 March Monday 2021 2021 

Registration and Payment of fees for new semester 
22 March (Monday)  27 March (Saturday) 
2021 

Commencement of Classes  29 March (Monday) 2021 

Mid Semester Exam 03 May (Monday) 08 May (Saturday)2021 

Make-up Exam 
24 May (Monday)  29 May (Saturday) 
2021 

Teaching ends 

16 July (Thursday) 2021 
Total no of days available for teaching 

between 22 March - 16 July excluding 
holidays  and Sundays 92  

Preparatory Period  16 July (Friday)  16 August (Sunday) 2021 

Summer vacation for faculty 16 July (Friday)  16 August (Sunday) 2021 

Semester Final Examination 
20 August (Thursday) 28 August  
(Saturday) 2021 
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Academic Calendar 2020-21 (Only for Old Students) 
 

3. Registration for new Semester, Payment of Fees 
and submission of re- evaluation application for 
students continuing from the previous  sessions 

8 August  Saturday  - 6 Sunday  
2020 

FIRST ODD SEMESTER i e I, III, V, VII, IX 

17 August to 05 December 2020 
Commencement of Classes 17 August 2020 (Monday) 

Mid Semester Exam 28 September (Monday)  03 October 
(Saturday)  2020 

Make-up Exam 19 October (Monday)  24 October  
(Satur 2020 

Teaching ends 05 December  2020 
Total no of days available for teaching 

between 17 August   
excluding holidays  and Sundays 90  

Preparatory Period  Practical Exams  06 December (Friday) -
20201 

Semester Final Examination 11 December 
20201 

Winter vacation for students and faculty  23 December 2020-  
January 2021 
 

SECOND EVEN SEMESTER i e II, IV, VI, VIII, X 
13 January day 2021 

Registration and Payment of fees for new semester 
13 January (Wednesday)  16 January 
(Saturday) 2021 

Commencement of Classes  18 January (Monday) 2021 

Mid Semester Exam 
01 March (Monday)  06 March 
(Saturday)2021 

Make-up Exam 
22  March (Monday)  27 March(Saturday) 
2021 

Teaching ends 

15May(Saturday) 2021 
Total no of days available for teaching 

between13 January -  
excluding holidays  and Sundays 92  

Preparatory Period  16 May(Sunday)  23 May (Sunday) 2021 

Semester Final Examination 24 May (Monday) 05 June (Saturday) 2021 

Summer vacation for students 
07 June (Monday)  16 August (Thursday) 
2021 

Summer vacation for faculty 16 July (Friday)  16 August (Sunday) 2021 
 

 
 
 

 


